

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 6719/2007 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).361/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in CRLOP No. 23240/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SANJAY DALMIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DCW LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,directions and office report )

With CrI.M.P. No. 6721/2007 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).349/2007

Date: 18/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.

Ms. Richa Mishra, Adv.

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d  
It was stated that the proceedings before the arbitrators are over and  
also settlements had been arrived at thereto. All criminal cases were also  
to be withdrawn.

of  
Crl. Misc. Petitions as well as Special Leave Petitions are disposed  
accordingly.

Sukhwinder

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master